
   Our Dedicated Mortgage Regional Teams: 

                              In case you have any queries, please feel free to contact our dedicated Regional teams mentioned below. 

CFC Name of Staff Designation Contact Number Email 

Bahawalpur M Anwar Ramay CFC Manager 0305-5609003/062-2283359 m.anwar@bop.com.pk 

Bahawalpur Muhammad Khurram Kamal Team Leader 0307-2628279/062-2284960 khurram.kamal@bop.com.pk  

DG Khan M Arsalan Asif CFC Manager 0331-7260936/064-2460174 arslan.saif@bop.com.pk 

Faisalabad Sheikh Asif CFC Manager 0300-9650676/041-9201063 asif.siddique@bop.com.pk 

Faisalabad Hafiz Farman Ali khan  Team Leader 0300-6966654/041-2408654 hafiz.farman@bop.com.pk 

Gujranwala Adeel Munir CFC Manager 0332-8186626/055-9200244 adeel.munir@bop.com.pk 

Gujranwala Aftab Ashraf Team Leader 0300-6462977/055-9200883 aftab.ashraf@bop.com.pk 

Gujrat Muhammad Umar CFC Manager 0301-6207892/053-3525170 mumar12617@bop.com.pk  

Islamabad Yasir Khan CFC Manager 0333-5606787/051-2850023 yasirkhan@bop.com.pk 

Karachi Farrukh Ahmad CFC Manager 0301-8253200/021-34300352 farrukh.ahmed@bop.com.pk  

Lahore M Khalid Latif CFC Manager 042-35817595/03214622252 khalid.latif.8285@bop.com.pk  

Lahore Furqan Khan Manager - Low Cost Housing  042-99268075/0323-8425468 Furqan.khan@bop.com.pk  

Multan Tanveer Elahi CFC Manager 0300-9636723/061-4500862 tanveer.elahi@bop.com.pk 

Multan Muhammad Aqib Team Leader 0345-7271977/061-4500861 muhammad.aqib@bop.com.pk 

Peshawar Zahid Khan CFC Manager 0300-5996162/091-5711507 zahidkhan@bop.com.pk 

Rawalpindi Asif Mehmood CFC Manager 0331-4644544/051-5120698 asifmahmood@bop.com.pk  

Rawalpindi Muhammad Shoaib Bukhari Team Leader 0314-5128601/051-5120722 sohaib.bukhari@bop.com.pk  

Sahiwal Muhammad Naeem CFC Manager 0300-6903920/040-4220004 mohammad.naeem@bop.com.pk 

Sahiwal Muhammad Akram Team Leader 0300-699 4341/040-4220004 akram.muhammad@bop.com.pk 

Sargodha Irfan Sajid CFC Manager 0306-4945911/048-3741022 irfan.sajid@bop.com.pk 

Sialkot Sheikh Ahmed Farooq CFC Manager 0321-6107899/052-4601811 sheikh.ahmed.6567@bop.com.pk 
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